
ILLUSTRATION ONLY

440-040 STABILISER LEG 400

MAXIMUM LIFT

MAXIMUM LIFT DETAILS-WELD ON U-BRACKET 

DIMENSIONS WITH BASE PLATE

SAFE LIFT

MAXIMUM LIFT

WITH 100mm EXTENSION

RETRACTED

RETRACTED

010-040

1
0
0

8
0

10.5

17

6
1
.
5

8
2

1
5
1
 
m

m

4
1
5
 
m

m
M

I
N

 
C
L
E
A
R
A
N

C
E
:

M
E
A
S
U

R
E
 
W

H
I
L
E
 
L
E
V
E
L

180 mm

4
1
5
 
m

m

4
6
5
 
m

m

4
8
5
 
m

m

5
8
5
 
m

m

EXTENSION PIPE

RED LINE

GREEN LINE


